Countries

COUNTRIES

USA
Canada
Germany
UK

Brazil

Italy
Colombia
Cuba
Mexico
France
Argentina
Sweden
Spain
Puerto Rico
Venezuela
Switzerland
Nicaragua
Australia
Norway
Peru
Belgium
Bolivia
Portugal
Dominican Republic
Russia
Finland
India
Poland
Ecuador
Honduras
Chile
Panama
China
Estonia
Hungary
Jamaica
Japan
South Africa
Austria
Bulgaria
Czech Republic
Denmark
Holland
Ireland
Philippines
Thailand
Trinidad

TOTAL

1860
101
55
52
42
35
31
30
28
27
26
25
23
18
18
17
16
14
14
13
11
11
11
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Guatemala
Haiti

Iceland
Israel
Lithuania
Nigeria
Romania
Slovakia
Turkey
Belarus
Bosnia
Croatia

El Salvador
England
Jordan
Morocco
New Zealand
Serbia
Slovenia
Ukraine
Azerbajan
Costa Rica
Curacao
Czec Republic
England/Australia
Equador
Ethiopia
Greece

Iran

Jamaca
Korea

Laos

Latvia
Lebanon
Luxembourg
Mauritania
Mozambique
Netherland Antilles
Paraguay
Singapore
South Korea
Surinam
Tunisia
Uruguay

US Virgin Islands
Vietham
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